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Bosch Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec.  

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp 
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

28-91001 Bosch 17.00 28.10    28-91850-1 

 
 
 
28-91002 
 

 
 

Bosch 

 
 

17.00 

 
 

27.50 
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Ford Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec.  

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp 
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

28-28051 Ford 
1G 

17.3 31.7    28-2851 

 
28-28052 Ford 

1G 
17.3 31.8  70-100  28-2852 

 
28-28053 Ford  

2G 
17.3 31.8    28-2853 

 
28-28054 Ford 

1G 
18.3 31.8  65-90  28-2854 

 
 
 

28-28055 

 
 

Ford 
3G 

 
 

13.3 

 
 

26.9 

 
 

24.1mm x 24.1mm
 

U-Shaped Leads 

 
 

75-130

 
 

35.5mm

 
 

28-2855 

 

 
 
 

28-28055-1 

 
 

Ford 
3G 

 
 

13.3 

 
 

26.9 

 
 

24.1mm x 24.1mm
 

Straight Leads 
 

 
 

75-130

 
 

35.5mm

 
 

28-2855-1 

 

 
28-28055-3 

 
Ford 
3G 

 
13.3 

 
26.9 

 
33mm Extra 

Length 
 

106mmOAL 

 
 

 
 

 
28-2855-3 

 

 
28-28057 Ford 

4G 
6.0 16.0 34mm LL   28-2857 

 
28-28059 

 
Ford 
6G 

 
13.4 

 
27.0 

 
30mm Length 

   
28-2859 
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Denso Slip Ring 
 

 
Metro# 

Elec.  
Type 

ID 
(mm) 

OD 
(mm) 

Lead 
Length 

Amp 
Use 

Body 
Length 

 
Ref# 

 
Photo 

 
 
28-82012 

 
 
Denso 

 
 
8.80 

 
 
14.80 

 
 
80mm x 69mm 

 
 
40-120 

 
 
24.2mm 

 
 
28-82853 

 
28-82012-1 Denso 8.9 14.7 29mm x 29mm  40-120   No Photo 

Available 
28-82012-2 Denso 8.9 14.7 60mm x 60mm 40-120  OE 

Design 
 

 
28-82012-3 Denso 8.9 15 75mmx75mm 40-120 24.5  

 

28-82017 Denso   Not available 
now 

  U Shape 
Lead 
Wire 
Hair Pin 
use  

28-82017-1 Denso   13867, 13870, 
13871 etc 

  Straight 
Lead 
Wire 
Hair Pin 
use  

 
 
28-82023 

 
 
Denso 

 
 
8.80 

 
 
14.80 

 
 
wo/Lead Wire 

 
 
40-120 

 
 
24.2mm 

 
Repair 
use 
 

 

 
 

 
28-82045 

 
Denso 

   
Repair Ring only 

 
40-120 

 
 
 
 

 
28-82850 
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Delco Slip Ring 
 

Metro# Elec. Type ID 
(mm) 

OD 
(mm) 

Lead 
Length 

Amp 
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

28-18052        

 
 
28-18054 

 
 

Delco 
 
CS121,130 

 
 

13.20 

 
 

26.00 

 
 

13mm x 13mm 

 
 

105 

 
 

23.4mm

 
 

28-1854 

 

 
 

 
 
28-18056 

 
 

Delco 
 

CS130D 

 
 

7.10 

 
 

14.20 

 
 

54.2mmx52.6mm

 
 

105 

 
 

20.3mm

 
 

28-1856 

 

 
 

 
 
28-18060 

 
Delco 

 
AD230, 
AD237, 
AD244 

 
 

7.10 

 
 

14.20 

    
 

28-1860 

 
 
 
 
28-18061 

 
Delco 

 
24SI, 28SI 

AD230, 
AD237, 
DR44G 

 

 
 
 

5.75 

 
 
 

14.20 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

28-1861 
 
 
 

 
 
 

No Photo 
Available 
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Hitachi Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec. 

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp
Use 

Body 
Length 

Ref# Photo 

 
 
28-81002 

 
 

Hitachi 

 
 

17.00 

 
 

32.00 

 
 

24mm x 24mm 

 
 

90 

 
 

29.5mm

 
 

28-81851 
 

 
 
 
28-81002-1 

 
 

Hitachi 

   
 

Ring only 

    

 

 
 
28-81003 

 
 

Hitachi 

 
 

17.00 

 
 

34.50 

 
 
 

 
 

60 

 
 
 

 
 
28-81854 

 

 
 
 
28-81010 

 
 

Hitachi 

 
 

15.00 

 
 

27.00 

 
 

28.33mmx33.35mm

 
 

65 

 
 

32mm 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
28-81011 

 
 

Hitachi 

 
 

17.00 

 
 

34.50 

 
 

Stainless Wire out

    
 

No Photo 
Available 

 
 
 
28-81012 

 
 
 

Hitachi 

 
 
 

15.00 

 
 
 

27.00 

 
 
 

28.33mmx33.35mm

 
 
 

65 

 
 
 

32mm 
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Leece Neville Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec. 

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

28-58051 Leece 
Neville 

17.1 29.3 2300-2800JB   28-5851-2 
 

 
28-58052 Leece 

Neville 
11.8 23.4 7000 Series   28-5852 No Photo 

Available 
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Mando & Mitsubishi Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec. 

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

 
 
28-83001 
(Copper) 

 
 

Mitsubishi 

 
 

12.50 

 
 

23.10 

 
 

5.5mm x 5.5mm 

 
 

60-90

 
 

28.5mm

 
28-83851 
AC-0828 

 
 

 
 
28-83002 
(Stainless) 

 
 

Mitsubishi 

 
 

12.50 

 
 

22.50 

 
 

4.5mm x 4.5mm 

 
 

60-90

 
 

28.8mm

 
 

 
 

 
28-83003 
 

 
Mitsubishi 

 
13.50 

     
28-83852 
AD-0889 

 

 
 

 
28-83015 

 
Mando 
Mitsubishi 

 
14.20 

 
27.10 

   
28.5mm

 
AE-0810 

 
 



28-Import & Domestic Slip Ring 8 of 9

 
Paris Rhone/Valeo Slip Ring 
 
Metro# Elec. 

Type 
ID 

(mm) 
OD 

(mm) 
Lead 

Length 
Amp
Use 

Body 
Length

Ref# Photo 

28-91001        

 
 
 
28-94001 

 
Paris Rhone/ 
Valeo 

 
 

17.2 

 
 

30.0 

    
 

28-94865 
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Motorola/Prestolite Slip Ring 
 

Metro# Elec. 
Type 

ID 
(mm) 

OD 
(mm)

Over All 
Length 

Type use Ref# Photo 

 
28-48050 

 
Motorola/ 
Prestolite 

 
18.9 39.6

 
21.4 

 
A/8AL 

HA/8HA 
RA/8RA 
TA/8TA 

 

 
28-4850 
AR-0870 

 
2 piece design

 

 
28-48051 

 
Motorola/ 
Prestolite 
 

 
10.0 14.9

22.1  
8E, 8LHA 

8SA 
12SA 

MA/8MA 
MH/8MH 
MR/8MR 

 

 
28-4851 
AR-0872 

 
1 piece design

 

 


